Position

Chief Building Official

Asst. Dir-Planning Services

Principal Planner

Senior Planner

Associate Planner

Building Inspector I

Permit Counter Technician Il

Permit Counter Technician |

Other Positions Held County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Department

Community
Development-Planning

Community
Development-Planning

Community
Development-Planning

Community
Development-Planning

Community
Development-Planning

Community
Development-Planning

Community
Development-Planning

Community
Development-Planning

Total Wages

$137,205

$136,781

$98,713

$89,738

$76,778

$60,684

$51,803

$31,263

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$18,615
$24,961
$17,804
$38,971
$35,317
$28,414

$30,631

$12,555



