Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Building Official		Yolo County	Community Development-Planning	\$137,205	\$18,615
Asst. Dir-Planning Services		Yolo County	Community Development-Planning	\$136,781	\$24,961
Principal Planner		Yolo County	Community Development-Planning	\$98,713	\$17,804
Senior Planner		Yolo County	Community Development-Planning	\$89,738	\$38,971
Associate Planner		Yolo County	Community Development-Planning	\$76,778	\$35,317
Building Inspector II		Yolo County	Community Development-Planning	\$60,684	\$28,414
Permit Counter Technician II		Yolo County	Community Development-Planning	\$51,803	\$30,631
Permit Counter Technician I		Yolo County	Community Development-Planning	\$31,263	\$12,555